

LAC No. 379/19

07.12.2021

Present: Sh. M.C. Verma, counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. S K Mittal, Ld. Counsel for R-2/DDA.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC North.
Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanoongo from DDA.
Counsels for respondent submit that leading case is
pending.

Put up on 11.07.2022 for further proceedings.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North):Rohini Courts
Delhi/07.12.2021